
8Seamless Migration
Tailored to Scale.
We deliver a cost-effective, comprehensive ticket 

migration solution that leverages Intercom. 

Backed by Sabel x HuddleCo, it optimises your 

customer service, driving efficiency, savings, 

and long-term customer retention.

Migration often brings complexity and missed 

opportunities to fully leverage platform features. 

Without the right tools and guidance, companies face 

inefficient migrations, slower support, and 

increasing operational expenses.

Certified Intercom Partner

Migrate Now, 
Effortlessly.
Minimise downtime and continue to 

provide uninterrupted customer support.

Ticket Vol.

50,000

100,000

500,000

750,000

1,000,000

Investment

$960

$1,624

$3,095

$3,692

$4,789

*Pricing is in USD

No extra fees—everything 
you need, built-in.

Optimise your transition 
to Intercom efficiently.

Teams focus on delivering 
greater customer value
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In-Line Photos

Side Conversations

All Existing Tags

Tags

Delta Tickets

Contacts

Project Management

Errored/Skipped Tickets

Unlimited Tickets

Admins

Teams

Ticket Types

Ticket Type Attributes

Conversations

Data Attributes

Data Events

Help Center

News

Segments

Subscription Types

Custom Data Processing

Companies

Multiple Accounts

Articles/ Knowledgebase
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