











Optimise your transition to Intercom efficiently.



No extra fees—everything you need, built-in.



Teams focus on delivering greater customer value

Ticket Vol.	Investment	
50,000	\$960	
100,000	\$1,624	
500,000	\$3,095	
750,000	\$3,692	
1,000,000	\$4,789	

Seamless Migration Tailored to Scale.

We deliver a cost-effective, comprehensive ticket migration solution that leverages Intercom. Backed by Sabel x HuddleCo, it optimises your customer service, driving efficiency, savings, and long-term customer retention.

Migration often brings complexity and missed opportunities to fully leverage platform features. Without the right tools and guidance, companies face inefficient migrations, slower support, and increasing operational expenses.

	Current Version 1.0	Current Version 2.0	Help Desk	Intercom
Attachments	✓	~	~	~
In-Line Photos	✓	~	✓	~
Side Conversations				
All Existing Tags	✓	~	✓	
Tags	✓	>	<	
Delta Tickets	✓	>	>	
Contacts	~	>	>	~
Project Management	~	>	~	
Errored/Skipped Tickets	~	~	>	~
Unlimited Tickets	~	~	~	
Admins	✓	~	✓	~
Teams		~	✓	~
Ticket Types	~	~		
Ticket Type Attributes	✓	~		
Conversations		~		
Data Attributes		✓		
Data Events		~		
Help Center	~	~	~	
News		~		
Segments		>		
Subscription Types		~		
Custom Data Processing	~	~	✓	~
Companies	~	~	✓	~
Multiple Accounts	~	✓		
Articles/ Knowledgebase		~	~	